 2023 Microchip Technology Inc. and its subsidiaries  DS20006675B-page 1
VCC1A
Features
• Ultra-Low Jitter, Fundamental or 3rd Overtone
Crystal Design
• CMOS Output Crystal Oscillator
• Output Frequencies from 32 kHz to 160.000 MHz
• 1.8V, 2.5V, 3.3V, or 5.0V Operation

load option is available at 3.3V and 5.0V, <60 MHz.
Note: The Packaging options from the section above also apply to the 20 ppm version listed here.
TABLE 1: 20 PPM STABILITY ORDERING INFORMATION
VCC1A-105-xxMxxxxxxx = ±20 ppm over –10°C to +70°C, 5.0VDC, 45%/55% duty cycle, 15 pF load.
VCC1A-103-xxMxxxxxxx = ±20 ppm over –10°C to +70°C, 3.3VDC, 45%/55% duty cycle, 15 pF load.
VCC1A-118-xxMxxxxxxx = ±20 ppm over –10°C to +70°C, 2.5VDC, 45%/55% duty cycle, 15 pF load.
VCC1A-119-xxMxxxxxxx = ±20 ppm over –10°C to +70°C, 1.8VDC, 45%/55% duty cycle, 15 pF load.
Examples:
a) VCC1A-A3F-24M5760000TR:
VCC1A, 5.0VDC, 15 pF, Tri-State 45%/55%
Duty Cycle, ±25 ppm over –40°C to +85°C,
24.576 MHz, 1000/Reel
b) VCC1A-G3A-38M4000000:
VCC1A, 2.5VDC, 15 pF, Tri-State 45%/55%
Duty Cycle, ±100 ppm over –10°C to +70°C,
38.400 MHz, Cut Tape
c) VCC1A-C3V-65M2500000_SNPB:
VCC1A, 3.0VDC, 15 pF, Tri-State 45%/55%
Duty Cycle, ±100 ppm over –40°C to +125°C,
65.250 MHz, Tin Lead Solder Dipped
d) VCC1A-E3R-22M2500000TR:
VCC1A, 5.0VDC, 50 pF, Tri-State 45%/55%
Duty Cycle, ±50 ppm over –55°C to +125°C,
22.250 MHz, 1000/Reel
e) VCC1A-F3P-66M6000000:
VCC1A, 3.3VDC, 50 pF, Tri-State 45%/55%
Duty Cycle, ±100 ppm over –55°C to +125°C,
66.600 MHz, Cut Tape
f) VCC1A-B3D-42M0000000_SNPB:
VCC1A, 3.3VDC, 15 pF, Tri-State 45%/55%
Duty Cycle, ±50 ppm over –40°C to +85°C,
42.000 MHz, Tin Lead Solder Dipped
Device: VCC1A: CMOS Crystal Oscillator in a 7.0 mm x